Documentation Center
RAK7204 WisNode Sense Home Datasheet
Overview
Description
The RAK7204 is an LPWAN node with integrated environmental sensors. The high-precision environmental
sensors, can measure changes in temperature, humidity, gas pressure and provide an indoor air quality index. All
the accumulated data can be send to a gateway in order for it to be forwarded to the Cloud.
Because RAK7204 is built-around a low-power MCU and low-power sensors, and the firmware has been

Download the latest firmware of the RAK7204 in table provided below.
Models / Bundles
Ordering Information
Parameter Min. Typical Max.
Range 300 hPa 1100 hPa
Accuracy +-0.6 hPa
Output Resolution 0.18 Pa
Parameter Min. Typical Max.
IAQ Range 0 500
Accuracy 15
Output Resolution 1
Model Supported Firmwares Version Source
RAK7204 - H EU868 / US915 / AU915 / KR920 / IN865 V3.0.0.14 Download
RAK7204 - L EU433 / CN470 V3.0.0.14 Download
Part Number Description
RAK7204-01 Environmental Sensors device, EU433
RAK7204-02 Environmental Sensors device, CN470
RAK7204-03 Environmental Sensors device, EU868
RAK7204-04 Environmental Sensors device, US915 / AU915
RAK7204-05 Environmental Sensors device, KR920
RAK7204-06 Environmental Sensors device, AS923
RAK7204-07 Environmental Sensors device, IN865
Documentation Center
Certification